


RESULT SUMMARY OF ORTHOPEDIC MODULE TEST 2021 

      

EXAM NAME: MBBS Orthopedic Module Test 

DATE OF EXAM: 3rd May 2021 

Total number of students 349 

Students who appeared 308 

Passing percentage 50% 

      

SUMMARY ITEMS 

Total number of items 50 

Number of pass students 234 

% of pass students 75.9% 

Number of fail students 74 

% of fail students 24.1% 

Mean marks out of 50 28.86 

Maximum marks obtained% 88% 

Minimum marks obtained% 14% 

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL’S SIGNATURE: ____________________________________ 

 

RESULT COMPILED BY: 

MODULE COORDINATOR: Dr. Tanzeela Kousar 

YEAR COORDINATOR:    Dr. Nazish Jaffer 

MEC INCHARGE:         Dr. Jaweria Sikander 

IT :                       Nisar Ahmed 

 

Dated: 15th June 2021 



 

Surname First name ID number Email address  % Marks 

Faiyaz Shifa JSMU/MBBS/007/SMC/2017 shifa-17007@JSMU.com  32 

Haresh Muskan JSMU/MBBS/236/SMC/2017 muskan-17236@JSMU.com  64 

Rani Sonia JSMU/MBBS/241/SMC/2017 sonia-17241@JSMU.com  76 

Saahil Kartaar JSMU/MBBS/262/SMC/2017 kartaar-17262@JSMU.com  60 

Khan Maleeha JSMU/MBBS/092/SMC/2017 maleeha-17092@JSMU.com  56 

Akhtar Maham JSMU/MBBS/152/SMC/2017 maham-17152@JSMU.com  64 

Marium Munazza JSMU/MBBS/286/SMC/2017 munazza-17286@JSMU.com  32 

Memon Summia JSMU/MBBS/028/SMC/2017 summia-17028@JSMU.com  60 

Mazhar Atiqa JSMU/MBBS/040/SMC/2017 atiqa-17040@JSMU.com  34 

Noor Maha JSMU/MBBS/062/SMC/2017 maha-17062@JSMU.com  64 

Aijaz Sahar JSMU/MBBS/005/SMC/2017 sahar-17005@JSMU.com  54 

Neha Syeda JSMU/MBBS/071/SMC/2017 syeda-17071@JSMU.com  76 

Khan Zaynab JSMU/MBBS/031/SMC/2017 zaynab-17031@JSMU.com  78 

Salahuddin Maryam JSMU/MBBS/058/SMC/2017 maryam-17058@JSMU.com  64 

Ahmed Sabrina JSMU/MBBS/109/SMC/2017 sabrina-17109@JSMU.com  56 

Fatima Anusha JSMU/MBBS/096/SMC/2017 anusha-17096@JSMU.com  50 

Siddiqi Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/142/SMC/2017 
muhammad-17142@JSMU.co

m 
 46 

Uddin Maryyam JSMU/MBBS/278/SMC/2017 maryyam-17278@JSMU.com  70 

Bhutto Sania JSMU/MBBS/084/SMC/2017 sania-17084@JSMU.com  58 

Anwar Yasir JSMU/MBBS/230/SMC/2017 yasir-17230@JSMU.com  70 

Ahmed Irtiqa JSMU/MBBS/101/SMC/2017 irtiqa-17101@JSMU.com  54 

Zehra Rida JSMU/MBBS/224/SMC/2017 rida-17224@JSMU.com  58 

Samad Ayesha JSMU/MBBS/319/SMC/2017 ayesha-17319@JSMU.com  36 

Saeed Yumna JSMU/MBBS/001/SMC/2017 yumna-17001@JSMU.com  64 

Khan Maham JSMU/MBBS/043/SMC/2017 maham-17043@JSMU.com  72 

 

 



Fatima Noor JSMU/MBBS/118/SMC/2017 noor-17118@JSMU.com  66 

Fatima Narmeen JSMU/MBBS/127/SMC/2017 narmeen-17127@JSMU.com  62 

Kazmi Kissa JSMU/MBBS/167/SMC/2017 kissa-17167@JSMU.com  72 

Khan Shaiq JSMU/MBBS/184/SMC/2017 shaiq-17184@JSMU.com  62 

Khan Shahira JSMU/MBBS/206/SMC/2017 shahira-17206@JSMU.com  70 

Khan Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/015/SMC/2017 
muhammad-17015@JSMU.co

m 
 58 

Jamal Hafsa JSMU/MBBS/097/SMC/2017 hafsa-17097@JSMU.com  46 

Arif Hiba JSMU/MBBS/145/SMC/2017 hiba-17145@JSMU.com  54 

Saeed Murim JSMU/MBBS/172/SMC/2017 murim-17172@JSMU.com  64 

Harjani Paras JSMU/MBBS/191/SMC/2017 paras-17191@JSMU.com  76 

Shah Kamran JSMU/MBBS/338/SMC/2017 kamran-17338@JSMU.com  32 

Malik Areesha JSMU/MBBS/041/SMC/2017 areesha-17041@JSMU.com  62 

Amin Mawara JSMU/MBBS/137/SMC/2017 mawara-17137@JSMU.com  66 

Khawaja Areej JSMU/MBBS/288/SMC/2017 areej-17288@JSMU.com  72 

Hassan Arfa JSMU/MBBS/012/SMC/2017 arfa-17012@JSMU.com  60 

Shaikh Mahnoor JSMU/MBBS/018/SMC/2017 mahnoor-17018@JSMU.com  56 

Ashfaq Syeda JSMU/MBBS/106/SMC/2017 syeda-17106@JSMU.com  74 

Paracha Malaika JSMU/MBBS/128/SMC/2017 malaika-17128@JSMU.com  62 

Musharraf Fatima JSMU/MBBS/295/SMC/2017 fatima-17295@JSMU.com  58 

Siddiqui Wajiha JSMU/MBBS/322/SMC/2017 wajiha-17322@JSMU.com  50 

Noor Azka JSMU/MBBS/051/SMC/2017 azka-17051@JSMU.com  66 

Ahmed Ahsan JSMU/MBBS/204/SMC/2017 ahsan-17204@JSMU.com  56 

Zulfiqar Nima JSMU/MBBS/231/SMC/2017 nima-17231@JSMU.com  74 

Khan Kulsoom JSMU/MBBS/053/SMC/2017 kulsoom-17053@JSMU.com  70 

Wakil Ayesha JSMU/MBBS/095/SMC/2017 ayesha-17095@JSMU.com  70 

Tanoli Noor JSMU/MBBS/129/SMC/2017 noor-17129@JSMU.com  60 

Ahmed Umair JSMU/MBBS/136/SMC/2017 umair-17136@JSMU.com  54 

Fazal Memoona JSMU/MBBS/297/SMC/2017 memoona-17297@JSMU.com  44 

Tahir Ayesha JSMU/MBBS/060/SMC/2017 ayesha-17060@JSMU.com  48 



Ali Hafsa JSMU/MBBS/316/SMC/2017 hafsa-17316@JSMU.com  66 

Nadeem Khizra JSMU/MBBS/004/SMC/2017 khizra-17004@JSMU.com  72 

Javaid Sarah JSMU/MBBS/093/SMC/2017 sarah-17093@JSMU.com  70 

Tariq Syeda JSMU/MBBS/182/SMC/2017 syeda-17182@JSMU.com  78 

Riaz Maryam JSMU/MBBS/215/SMC/2017 maryam-17215@JSMU.com  52 

Usmani Sarosh JSMU/MBBS/301/SMC/2017 sarosh-17301@JSMU.com  64 

Ansari Omema JSMU/MBBS/329/SMC/2017 omema-17329@JSMU.com  64 

Mairaj Syeda JSMU/MBBS/048/SMC/2017 syeda-17048@JSMU.com  56 

Fatima Urooj JSMU/MBBS/269/SMC/2017 urooj-17269@JSMU.com  88 

Lohana Suman JSMU/MBBS/281/SMC/2017 suman-17281@JSMU.com  76 

Usmani Narmeen JSMU/MBBS/302/SMC/2017 narmeen-17302@JSMU.com  36 

Saeed Saria JSMU/MBBS/165/SMC/2017 saria-17165@JSMU.com  70 

Ifzal Sayeda JSMU/MBBS/283/SMC/2017 sayeda-17283@JSMU.com  54 

Siddiqui Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/321/SMC/2017 
muhammad-17321@JSMU.co

m 
 54 

Dadani Isra JSMU/MBBS/069/SMC/2017 isra-17069@JSMU.com  62 

Hussain Ashar JSMU/MBBS/171/SMC/2017 ashar-17171@JSMU.com  60 

Ahmad Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/285/SMC/2017 
muhammad-17285@JSMU.co

m 
 72 

Naeem Ramsha JSMU/MBBS/292/SMC/2017 ramsha-17292@JSMU.com  66 

Shah Dawood JSMU/MBBS/339/SMC/2017 dawood-17339@JSMU.com  34 

Muneer Owais JSMU/MBBS/021/SMC/2017 owais-17021@JSMU.com  56 

Shah Syed JSMU/MBBS/234/SMC/2017 syed-17234@JSMU.com  68 

AHMED FAROOQUE JSMU/MBBS/261/SMC/2016 farooque-16261@smc.com  58 

Mansoor Haania JSMU/MBBS/047/SMC/2017 haania-17047@JSMU.com  70 

Waseem Raeed JSMU/MBBS/052/SMC/2017 raeed-17052@JSMU.com  76 

Sahar Omaima JSMU/MBBS/079/SMC/2017 omaima-17079@JSMU.com  52 

Khalid Asma JSMU/MBBS/108/SMC/2017 asma-17108@JSMU.com  62 

Feroz Sarah JSMU/MBBS/138/SMC/2017 sarah-17138@JSMU.com  66 

Ahmed Shahzad JSMU/MBBS/259/SMC/2017 shahzad-17259@JSMU.com  50 



Ahmed Anusha JSMU/MBBS/065/SMC/2017 anusha-17065@JSMU.com  76 

Rizvi Syed JSMU/MBBS/205/SMC/2017 syed-17205@JSMU.com  56 

Inayat Aqsa JSMU/MBBS/248/SMC/2017 aqsa-17248@JSMU.com  64 

Mir Zubair JSMU/MBBS/337/SMC/2017 zubair-17337@JSMU.com  34 

Riaz Urooba JSMU/MBBS/154/SMC/2017 urooba-17154@JSMU.com  62 

Azad Maria JSMU/MBBS/013/SMC/2017 maria-17013@JSMU.com  26 

Irshad Hifza JSMU/MBBS/115/SMC/2017 hifza-17115@JSMU.com  66 

Moosani Maham JSMU/MBBS/064/SMC/2017 maham-17064@JSMU.com  74 

Akhtar Hareem JSMU/MBBS/123/SMC/2017 hareem-17123@JSMU.com  66 

Naz Bisma JSMU/MBBS/170/SMC/2017 bisma-17170@JSMU.com  54 

Khan Zoya JSMU/MBBS/210/SMC/2017 zoya-17210@JSMU.com  72 

Anwer Kiran JSMU/MBBS/277/SMC/2017 kiran-17277@JSMU.com  26 

Ahmed Ramsha JSMU/MBBS/006/SMC/2017 ramsha-17006@JSMU.com  74 

Uzair Syeda JSMU/MBBS/177/SMC/2017 syeda-17177@JSMU.com  74 

Fatima Seerat JSMU/MBBS/183/SMC/2017 seerat-17183@JSMU.com  40 

Jalal Hamna JSMU/MBBS/296/SMC/2017 hamna-17296@JSMU.com  46 

Nadeem Fakiha JSMU/MBBS/150/SMC/2017 fakiha-17150@JSMU.com  68 

Rehman Savaira JSMU/MBBS/179/SMC/2017 savaira-17179@JSMU.com  32 

Farooq Hafsah JSMU/MBBS/080/SMC/2017 hafsah-17080@JSMU.com  54 

Rao Areeba JSMU/MBBS/090/SMC/2017 areeba-17090@JSMU.com  62 

Ashraf Hadiqa JSMU/MBBS/131/SMC/2017 hadiqa-17131@JSMU.com  78 

Ahmed Anousha JSMU/MBBS/330/SMC/2017 anousha-17330@JSMU.com  46 

Junaid Maria JSMU/MBBS/049/SMC/2017 maria-17049@JSMU.com  80 

Maaz Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/089/SMC/2017 
muhammad-17089@JSMU.co

m 
 72 

Ghani Rafia JSMU/MBBS/208/SMC/2017 rafia-17208@JSMU.com  62 

Bari Amtul JSMU/MBBS/038/SMC/2017 amtul-17038@JSMU.com  68 

Khan Mahnoor JSMU/MBBS/112/SMC/2017 mahnoor-17112@JSMU.com  52 

Rizwan Zunaira JSMU/MBBS/140/SMC/2017 zunaira-17140@JSMU.com  40 

Latif Sana JSMU/MBBS/194/SMC/2017 sana-17194@JSMU.com  74 



Khan Moazzam JSMU/MBBS/284/SMC/2017 moazzam-17284@JSMU.com  54 

Tariq Saman JSMU/MBBS/309/SMC/2017 saman-17309@JSMU.com  74 

Manzoor Iqra JSMU/MBBS/104/SMC/2017 iqra-17104@JSMU.com  72 

Waqar Umar JSMU/MBBS/261/SMC/2017 umar-17261@JSMU.com  76 

Ahmed Momina JSMU/MBBS/087/SMC/2017 momina-17087@JSMU.com  48 

Amir Alina JSMU/MBBS/218/SMC/2017 alina-17218@JSMU.com  48 

Zaheer Sohaib JSMU/MBBS/008/SMC/2017 sohaib-17008@JSMU.com  60 

Mahmood Zahra JSMU/MBBS/016/SMC/2017 zahra-17016@JSMU.com  80 

Ramzan Rida JSMU/MBBS/091/SMC/2017 rida-17091@JSMU.com  60 

Laiq Mehak JSMU/MBBS/156/SMC/2017 mehak-17156@JSMU.com  44 

Aman Ghazala JSMU/MBBS/265/SMC/2017 ghazala-17265@JSMU.com  58 

Sajid Tuba JSMU/MBBS/126/SMC/2017 tuba-17126@JSMU.com  66 

Mubin Amna JSMU/MBBS/135/SMC/2017 amna-17135@JSMU.com  48 

Shakil Nimra JSMU/MBBS/066/SMC/2017 nimra-17066@JSMU.com  70 

Farrukh Hamza JSMU/MBBS/139/SMC/2017 hamza-17139@JSMU.com  70 

Nadeem Sajal JSMU/MBBS/189/SMC/2017 sajal-17189@JSMU.com  66 

Salahuddin Ushna JSMU/MBBS/147/SMC/2017 ushna-17147@JSMU.com  52 

Gul Hina JSMU/MBBS/094/SMC/2017 hina-17094@JSMU.com  70 

Abbas Zainab JSMU/MBBS/098/SMC/2017 zainab-17098@JSMU.com  64 

Molani Rameen JSMU/MBBS/279/SMC/2017 rameen-17279@JSMU.com  54 

Iqbal Rida JSMU/MBBS/133/SMC/2017 rida-17133@JSMU.com  66 

Aftab Rimal JSMU/MBBS/188/SMC/2017 rimal-17188@JSMU.com  62 

Mahmood Hafsa JSMU/MBBS/199/SMC/2017 hafsa-17199@JSMU.com  76 

Ali Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/220/SMC/2017 
muhammad-17220@JSMU.co

m 
 48 

Khan Areej JSMU/MBBS/088/SMC/2017 areej-17088@JSMU.com  62 

Zafar Summiya JSMU/MBBS/315/SMC/2017 summiya-17315@JSMU.com  56 

Razzaq Monis JSMU/MBBS/227/SMC/2017 monis-17227@JSMU.com  54 

Khalid Fatima JSMU/MBBS/027/SMC/2017 fatima-17027@JSMU.com  58 

Talib Areesha JSMU/MBBS/310/SMC/2017 areesha-17310@JSMU.com  64 



Arif Sameen JSMU/MBBS/226/SMC/2017 sameen-17226@JSMU.com  50 

Ansari Vaneeza JSMU/MBBS/300/SMC/2017 vaneeza-17300@JSMU.com  62 

Memon Savera JSMU/MBBS/159/SMC/2017 savera-17159@JSMU.com  76 

Ahmed Mudassir JSMU/MBBS/003/SMC/2017 mudassir-17003@JSMU.com  66 

Nawaz Farzeen JSMU/MBBS/070/SMC/2017 farzeen-17070@JSMU.com  66 

Tayyab Rimsha JSMU/MBBS/009/SMC/2017 rimsha-17009@JSMU.com  46 

Rehman Ahmed JSMU/MBBS/100/SMC/2017 ahmed-17100@JSMU.com  66 

Noor Asna JSMU/MBBS/282/SMC/2017 asna-17282@JSMU.com  60 

Fatima Syeda JSMU/MBBS/077/SMC/2017 syeda-17077@JSMU.com  64 

Rizwan Sahar JSMU/MBBS/164/SMC/2017 sahar-17164@JSMU.com  60 

Das Ravi JSMU/MBBS/242/SMC/2017 ravi-17242@JSMU.com  46 

Wasim Momal JSMU/MBBS/311/SMC/2017 momal-17311@JSMU.com  54 

Sohail Khizer JSMU/MBBS/057/SMC/2017 khizer-17057@JSMU.com  74 

Qirat Shamsa JSMU/MBBS/223/SMC/2017 shamsa-17223@JSMU.com  54 

Zehra Fatima JSMU/MBBS/287/SMC/2017 fatima-17287@JSMU.com  64 

Kamran Maham JSMU/MBBS/026/SMC/2017 maham-17026@JSMU.com  68 

Malik Aima JSMU/MBBS/153/SMC/2017 aima-17153@JSMU.com  64 

Kumar Akshay JSMU/MBBS/253/SMC/2017 akshay-17253@JSMU.com  52 

Din Aqsa JSMU/MBBS/039/SMC/2017 aqsa-17039@JSMU.com  58 

Ghori Mariam JSMU/MBBS/125/SMC/2017 mariam-17125@JSMU.com  64 

Rahim Munazza JSMU/MBBS/134/SMC/2017 munazza-17134@JSMU.com  56 

Akbar Ifrah JSMU/MBBS/169/SMC/2017 ifrah-17169@JSMU.com  40 

Rafio Abdul JSMU/MBBS/256/SMC/2017 abdul-17256@JSMU.com  32 

Bhatti Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/168/SMC/2017 
muhammad-17168@JSMU.co

m 
 48 

Sahar Najam JSMU/MBBS/023/SMC/2017 najam-17023@JSMU.com  50 

Shariq Salva JSMU/MBBS/044/SMC/2017 salva-17044@JSMU.com  76 

Mehmood Hadeeba JSMU/MBBS/056/SMC/2017 hadeeba-17056@JSMU.com  48 

Rizwan Ayesha JSMU/MBBS/107/SMC/2017 ayesha-17107@JSMU.com  60 

Zehra Maheen JSMU/MBBS/203/SMC/2017 maheen-17203@JSMU.com  62 



Salimee Maria JSMU/MBBS/124/SMC/2017 maria-17124@JSMU.com  34 

Awan Mahnoor JSMU/MBBS/249/SMC/2017 mahnoor-17249@JSMU.com  30 

Rasheed Marrium JSMU/MBBS/119/SMC/2017 marrium-17119@JSMU.com  62 

Hamza Anusha JSMU/MBBS/099/SMC/2017 anusha-17099@JSMU.com  66 

Javed Saba JSMU/MBBS/148/SMC/2017 saba-17148@JSMU.com  70 

Ahmed Adeeba JSMU/MBBS/192/SMC/2017 adeeba-17192@JSMU.com  60 

Majid Anum JSMU/MBBS/336/SMC/2017 anum-17336@JSMU.com  24 

Adnan Nawal JSMU/MBBS/030/SMC/2017 nawal-17030@JSMU.com  74 

ulHaq 
Khawaja 

Uzair 
JSMU/MBBS/032/SMC/2017 khawaja-17032@JSMU.com  44 

Amin Rafiya JSMU/MBBS/163/SMC/2017 rafiya-17163@JSMU.com  64 

Jalil Fareeha JSMU/MBBS/141/SMC/2017 fareeha-17141@JSMU.com  62 

Anwar Tooba JSMU/MBBS/078/SMC/2017 tooba-17078@JSMU.com  58 

Ahmed Iqra JSMU/MBBS/120/SMC/2017 iqra-17120@JSMU.com  62 

Tariq Ramsha JSMU/MBBS/143/SMC/2017 ramsha-17143@JSMU.com  58 

Qadeer Syeda JSMU/MBBS/291/SMC/2017 syeda-17291@JSMU.com  54 

Zehra Rida JSMU/MBBS/017/SMC/2017 rida-17017@JSMU.com  78 

Wasti Syeda JSMU/MBBS/200/SMC/2017 syeda-17200@JSMU.com  70 

Liaqat Ayesha JSMU/MBBS/293/SMC/2017 ayesha-17293@JSMU.com  44 

Naeem Fahad JSMU/MBBS/050/SMC/2017 fahad-17050@JSMU.com  40 

Sagar Raja JSMU/MBBS/246/SMC/2017 raja-17246@JSMU.com  54 

Kumari Laveesha JSMU/MBBS/240/SMC/2017 laveesha-17240@JSMU.com  64 

Ayub Zeeshan JSMU/MBBS/276/SMC/2017 zeeshan-17276@JSMU.com  60 

Khan Momina JSMU/MBBS/042/SMC/2017 momina-17042@JSMU.com  58 

Ahmed Mahrukh JSMU/MBBS/036/SMC/2017 mahrukh-17036@JSMU.com  64 

Laiq Ayesha JSMU/MBBS/209/SMC/2017 ayesha-17209@JSMU.com  56 

Javed Hana JSMU/MBBS/306/SMC/2017 hana-17306@JSMU.com  66 

Naqvi Syed JSMU/MBBS/081/SMC/2017 syed-17081@JSMU.com  70 

Kamil Hafiza JSMU/MBBS/166/SMC/2017 hafiza-17166@JSMU.com  50 

Meraj Yusra JSMU/MBBS/076/SMC/2017 yusra-17076@JSMU.com  72 



Anjum Ramsha JSMU/MBBS/024/SMC/2017 ramsha-17024@JSMU.com  58 

Kumar Komal JSMU/MBBS/257/SMC/2017 komal-17257@JSMU.com  68 

Kumar James JSMU/MBBS/233/SMC/2017 james-17233@JSMU.com  78 

Aamir Raveeha JSMU/MBBS/290/SMC/2017 raveeha-17290@JSMU.com  60 

Iqbal Bushra JSMU/MBBS/174/SMC/2017 bushra-17174@JSMU.com  44 

Kumar Danish JSMU/MBBS/244/SMC/2017 danish-17244@JSMU.com  76 

Rehman Zohaib JSMU/MBBS/010/SMC/2017 zohaib-17010@JSMU.com  54 

Hafeez Afsah JSMU/MBBS/113/SMC/2017 afsah-17113@JSMU.com  58 

Memon Marium JSMU/MBBS/307/SMC/2017 marium-17307@JSMU.com  40 

Khan Dania JSMU/MBBS/325/SMC/2017 dania-17325@JSMU.com  64 

Ali Ghulam JSMU/MBBS/271/SMC/2017 ghulam-17271@JSMU.com  66 

Zakir Tooba JSMU/MBBS/067/SMC/2017 tooba-17067@JSMU.com  44 

Khan Mahrukh JSMU/MBBS/197/SMC/2017 mahrukh-17197@JSMU.com  78 

Maqsood Syeda JSMU/MBBS/211/SMC/2017 syeda-17211@JSMU.com  50 

Kumari Reena JSMU/MBBS/237/SMC/2017 reena-17237@JSMU.com  68 

Pardeep Muskan JSMU/MBBS/243/SMC/2017 muskan-17243@JSMU.com  68 

Yasmeen Farah JSMU/MBBS/025/SMC/2017 farah-17025@JSMU.com  54 

Khan Javeria JSMU/MBBS/068/SMC/2017 javeria-17068@JSMU.com  42 

Moosa Misbah JSMU/MBBS/072/SMC/2017 misbah-17072@JSMU.com  0 

Zahid Ayesha JSMU/MBBS/116/SMC/2017 ayesha-17116@JSMU.com  52 

Asad Areesha JSMU/MBBS/063/SMC/2017 areesha-17063@JSMU.com  70 

Kumar Anesh JSMU/MBBS/274/SMC/2017 anesh-17274@JSMU.com  62 

Arif Mariam JSMU/MBBS/216/SMC/2017 mariam-17216@JSMU.com  62 

Baig Ayesha JSMU/MBBS/073/SMC/2017 ayesha-17073@JSMU.com  60 

Khan Warda JSMU/MBBS/086/SMC/2017 warda-17086@JSMU.com  80 

Mustufa Ali JSMU/MBBS/083/SMC/2017 ali-17083@JSMU.com  36 

Nazeer Madiha JSMU/MBBS/146/SMC/2017 madiha-17146@JSMU.com  48 

Sajid Tooba JSMU/MBBS/193/SMC/2017 tooba-17193@JSMU.com  78 

Karim Ali JSMU/MBBS/320/SMC/2017 ali-17320@JSMU.com  68 

Shahbaz Zunaira JSMU/MBBS/305/SMC/2017 zunaira-17305@JSMU.com  46 



Ali Faisal JSMU/MBBS/254/SMC/2017 faisal-17254@JSMU.com  48 

Jabbar Sundas JSMU/MBBS/268/SMC/2017 sundas-17268@JSMU.com  66 

Mustafa Alefiya JSMU/MBBS/213/SMC/2017 alefiya-17213@JSMU.com  42 

Masood Ammarah JSMU/MBBS/075/SMC/2017 ammarah-17075@JSMU.com  74 

Riaz Nimra JSMU/MBBS/225/SMC/2017 nimra-17225@JSMU.com  38 

Rashid Zunaira JSMU/MBBS/074/SMC/2017 zunaira-17074@JSMU.com  54 

Sana Roha JSMU/MBBS/151/SMC/2017 roha-17151@JSMU.com  44 

Aqsa Hira JSMU/MBBS/002/SMC/2017 hira-17002@JSMU.com  68 

Zehra Batool JSMU/MBBS/202/SMC/2017 batool-17202@JSMU.com  66 

Kazmi Esha JSMU/MBBS/105/SMC/2017 esha-17105@JSMU.com  50 

Younus Aqsa JSMU/MBBS/161/SMC/2017 aqsa-17161@JSMU.com  52 

Imran Areeba JSMU/MBBS/198/SMC/2017 areeba-17198@JSMU.com  72 

Syeda 
Eisha-tir-radi

a 
JSMU/MBBS/201/SMC/2017 syeda-17201@JSMU.com  54 

Kumar Sahil JSMU/MBBS/239/SMC/2017 sahil-17239@JSMU.com  76 

Orakzai Tooba JSMU/MBBS/303/SMC/2017 tooba-17303@JSMU.com  58 

Rizvi Syeda JSMU/MBBS/195/SMC/2017 syeda-17195@JSMU.com  76 

Kumar Deepak JSMU/MBBS/264/SMC/2017 deepak-17264@JSMU.com  80 

Raj Pirthvi JSMU/MBBS/275/SMC/2017 pirthvi-17275@JSMU.com  80 

Shariq Anamta JSMU/MBBS/313/SMC/2017 anamta-17313@JSMU.com  46 

Shahab Bisma JSMU/MBBS/155/SMC/2017 bisma-17155@JSMU.com  58 

Ali Rabeea JSMU/MBBS/289/SMC/2017 rabeea-17289@JSMU.com  28 

Faizan Rafia JSMU/MBBS/130/SMC/2017 rafia-17130@JSMU.com  56 

Shamim Zainab JSMU/MBBS/304/SMC/2017 zainab-17304@JSMU.com  70 

Riaz Hafsa JSMU/MBBS/212/SMC/2017 hafsa-17212@JSMU.com  44 

Siddiqui Ahmed JSMU/MBBS/219/SMC/2017 ahmed-17219@JSMU.com  60 

Khan Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/034/SMC/2017 
muhammad-17034@JSMU.co

m 
 46 

Abrar Aqsa JSMU/MBBS/033/SMC/2017 aqsa-17033@JSMU.com  54 

Kafeel Bisma JSMU/MBBS/187/SMC/2017 bisma-17187@JSMU.com  48 



Din Zaeem JSMU/MBBS/214/SMC/2017 zaeem-17214@JSMU.com  44 

Kumar Vikas JSMU/MBBS/247/SMC/2017 vikas-17247@JSMU.com  72 

Bukhari Rutab JSMU/MBBS/149/SMC/2017 rutab-17149@JSMU.com  62 

Baig Jawaria JSMU/MBBS/221/SMC/2017 jawaria-17221@JSMU.com  44 

Rafe Syed JSMU/MBBS/111/SMC/2017 syed-17111@JSMU.com  88 

Ali Manal JSMU/MBBS/158/SMC/2017 manal-17158@JSMU.com  40 

Naz Tabasum JSMU/MBBS/266/SMC/2017 tabasum-17266@JSMU.com  28 

Mateen Javeria JSMU/MBBS/110/SMC/2017 javeria-17110@JSMU.com  60 

Fatima Al JSMU/MBBS/298/SMC/2017 al-17298@JSMU.com  34 

Naeem Talha JSMU/MBBS/324/SMC/2017 talha-17324@JSMU.com  66 

Uddin Moeed JSMU/MBBS/114/SMC/2017 moeed-17114@JSMU.com  22 

Nasir Hafsa JSMU/MBBS/121/SMC/2017 hafsa-17121@JSMU.com  72 

Kumari Sona JSMU/MBBS/267/SMC/2017 sona-17267@JSMU.com  70 

Shahwar Dur JSMU/MBBS/332/SMC/2017 dur-17332@JSMU.com  78 

Batook Amna JSMU/MBBS/055/SMC/2017 amna-17055@JSMU.com  56 

Javed Muhaba JSMU/MBBS/014/SMC/2017 muhaba-17014@JSMU.com  74 

Basit Abdul JSMU/MBBS/312/SMC/2017 abdul-17312@JSMU.com  62 

Muhammad Taha JSMU/MBBS/059/SMC/2017 taha-17059@JSMU.com  66 

Khan Shafaq JSMU/MBBS/334/SMC/2017 shafaq-17334@JSMU.com  50 

Ayub Muskan JSMU/MBBS/196/SMC/2017 muskan-17196@JSMU.com  72 

Nissa Najmun JSMU/MBBS/335/SMC/2017 najmun-17335@JSMU.com  52 

Shafa Azra JSMU/MBBS/342/SMC/2017 azra-17342@gmail.com  30 

Godil Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/061/SMC/2017 
muhammad-17061@JSMU.co

m 
 74 

Liaquat Iqra JSMU/MBBS/294/SMC/2017 iqra-17294@JSMU.com  56 

Tufail Jaweria JSMU/MBBS/217/SMC/2017 jaweria-17217@JSMU.com  46 

Hussain Syed JSMU/MBBS/327/SMC/2017 syed-17327@JSMU.com  46 

Zulfiqar Hafsa JSMU/MBBS/207/SMC/2017 hafsa-17207@JSMU.com  64 

Khan Durria JSMU/MBBS/185/SMC/2017 durria-17185@JSMU.com  60 

Nadeem Hina JSMU/MBBS/102/SMC/2017 hina-17102@JSMU.com  50 



Waheed Aleena JSMU/MBBS/178/SMC/2017 aleena-17178@JSMU.com  40 

Ibrar Tahreem JSMU/MBBS/333/SMC/2017 tahreem-17333@JSMU.com  42 

Hussain Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/132/SMC/2017 
muhammad-17132@JSMU.co

m 
 36 

ghazi ertugral JSMU/MBBS/037/SMC/2017 
muhammad-17037@JSMU.co

m 
 32 

Noor Maham JSMU/MBBS/235/SMC/2017 maham-17235@JSMU.com  58 

Usmani Urooj JSMU/MBBS/020/SMC/2017 urooj-17020@JSMU.com  68 

Arshad Maham JSMU/MBBS/035/SMC/2017 maham-17035@JSMU.com  70 

Siddique Ushna JSMU/MBBS/144/SMC/2017 ushna-17144@JSMU.com  54 

Asif Omayma JSMU/MBBS/323/SMC/2017 omayma-17323@JSMU.com  56 

Rizvi Syeda JSMU/MBBS/186/SMC/2017 syeda-17186@JSMU.com  50 

Fasih Samiya JSMU/MBBS/176/SMC/2017 samiya-17176@JSMU.com  50 

Kumar Suneel JSMU/MBBS/245/SMC/2017 suneel-17245@JSMU.com  20 

Kumar Naren JSMU/MBBS/270/SMC/2017 naren-17270@JSMU.com  48 

Nayab Suheera JSMU/MBBS/280/SMC/2017 suheera-17280@JSMU.com  38 

Hunain Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/314/SMC/2017 
muhammad-17314@JSMU.co

m 
 58 

Ahmed Areeb JSMU/MBBS/228/SMC/2017 areeb-17228@JSMU.com  56 

Athar Jannat JSMU/MBBS/272/SMC/2017 jannat-17272@JSMU.com  26 

TARIQ ANOOD JSMU/MBBS/356/SMC/2016 anood-16356@SMC.COM  30 

Khan Saadullah JSMU/MBBS/054/SMC/2017 saadullah-17054@JSMU.com  16 

Azfar Syeda JSMU/MBBS/160/SMC/2017 syeda-17160@JSMU.com  14 

Anas Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/122/SMC/2017 
muhammad-17122@JSMU.co

m 
 28 

Anoosh  Waseem JSMU/MBBS/085/SMC/2017 onusch-17085@JSMU.com  40 

Nada Salim JSMU/MBBS/103/SMC/2017 nada-17103@JSMU.com  41 

 

  

 

 



LIST OF STUDENTS THAT HAVE FAILED 

Tahir Ayesha JSMU/MBBS/060/SMC/2017 ayesha-17060@JSMU.com 48 

Ahmed Momina JSMU/MBBS/087/SMC/2017 momina-17087@JSMU.com 48 

Amir Alina JSMU/MBBS/218/SMC/2017 alina-17218@JSMU.com 48 

Mubin Amna JSMU/MBBS/135/SMC/2017 amna-17135@JSMU.com 48 

Ali Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/220/SMC/2017 muhammad-17220@JSMU.com 48 

Bhatti Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/168/SMC/2017 muhammad-17168@JSMU.com 48 

Mehmood Hadeeba JSMU/MBBS/056/SMC/2017 hadeeba-17056@JSMU.com 48 

Nazeer Madiha JSMU/MBBS/146/SMC/2017 madiha-17146@JSMU.com 48 

Ali Faisal JSMU/MBBS/254/SMC/2017 faisal-17254@JSMU.com 48 

Kafeel Bisma JSMU/MBBS/187/SMC/2017 bisma-17187@JSMU.com 48 

Kumar Naren JSMU/MBBS/270/SMC/2017 naren-17270@JSMU.com 48 

Siddiqi Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/142/SMC/2017 muhammad-17142@JSMU.com 46 

Jamal Hafsa JSMU/MBBS/097/SMC/2017 hafsa-17097@JSMU.com 46 

Jalal Hamna JSMU/MBBS/296/SMC/2017 hamna-17296@JSMU.com 46 

Ahmed Anousha JSMU/MBBS/330/SMC/2017 anousha-17330@JSMU.com 46 

Tayyab Rimsha JSMU/MBBS/009/SMC/2017 rimsha-17009@JSMU.com 46 

Das Ravi JSMU/MBBS/242/SMC/2017 ravi-17242@JSMU.com 46 

Shahbaz Zunaira JSMU/MBBS/305/SMC/2017 zunaira-17305@JSMU.com 46 

Shariq Anamta JSMU/MBBS/313/SMC/2017 anamta-17313@JSMU.com 46 

Khan Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/034/SMC/2017 muhammad-17034@JSMU.com 46 

Tufail Jaweria JSMU/MBBS/217/SMC/2017 jaweria-17217@JSMU.com 46 

Hussain Syed JSMU/MBBS/327/SMC/2017 syed-17327@JSMU.com 46 

Fazal Memoona JSMU/MBBS/297/SMC/2017 memoona-17297@JSMU.com 44 

Laiq Mehak JSMU/MBBS/156/SMC/2017 mehak-17156@JSMU.com 44 

ulHaq 
Khawaja 

Uzair 
JSMU/MBBS/032/SMC/2017 khawaja-17032@JSMU.com 44 

Liaqat Ayesha JSMU/MBBS/293/SMC/2017 ayesha-17293@JSMU.com 44 



Iqbal Bushra JSMU/MBBS/174/SMC/2017 bushra-17174@JSMU.com 44 

Zakir Tooba JSMU/MBBS/067/SMC/2017 tooba-17067@JSMU.com 44 

Sana Roha JSMU/MBBS/151/SMC/2017 roha-17151@JSMU.com 44 

Riaz Hafsa JSMU/MBBS/212/SMC/2017 hafsa-17212@JSMU.com 44 

Din Zaeem JSMU/MBBS/214/SMC/2017 zaeem-17214@JSMU.com 44 

Baig Jawaria JSMU/MBBS/221/SMC/2017 jawaria-17221@JSMU.com 44 

Khan Javeria JSMU/MBBS/068/SMC/2017 javeria-17068@JSMU.com 42 

Mustafa Alefiya JSMU/MBBS/213/SMC/2017 alefiya-17213@JSMU.com 42 

Ibrar Tahreem JSMU/MBBS/333/SMC/2017 tahreem-17333@JSMU.com 42 

Fatima Seerat JSMU/MBBS/183/SMC/2017 seerat-17183@JSMU.com 40 

Rizwan Zunaira JSMU/MBBS/140/SMC/2017 zunaira-17140@JSMU.com 40 

Akbar Ifrah JSMU/MBBS/169/SMC/2017 ifrah-17169@JSMU.com 40 

Naeem Fahad JSMU/MBBS/050/SMC/2017 fahad-17050@JSMU.com 40 

Memon Marium JSMU/MBBS/307/SMC/2017 marium-17307@JSMU.com 40 

Ali Manal JSMU/MBBS/158/SMC/2017 manal-17158@JSMU.com 40 

Waheed Aleena JSMU/MBBS/178/SMC/2017 aleena-17178@JSMU.com 40 

Riaz Nimra JSMU/MBBS/225/SMC/2017 nimra-17225@JSMU.com 38 

Nayab Suheera JSMU/MBBS/280/SMC/2017 suheera-17280@JSMU.com 38 

Samad Ayesha JSMU/MBBS/319/SMC/2017 ayesha-17319@JSMU.com 36 

Usmani Narmeen JSMU/MBBS/302/SMC/2017 narmeen-17302@JSMU.com 36 

Mustufa Ali JSMU/MBBS/083/SMC/2017 ali-17083@JSMU.com 36 

Hussain Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/132/SMC/2017 muhammad-17132@JSMU.com 36 

Mazhar Atiqa JSMU/MBBS/040/SMC/2017 atiqa-17040@JSMU.com 34 

Shah Dawood JSMU/MBBS/339/SMC/2017 dawood-17339@JSMU.com 34 

Mir Zubair JSMU/MBBS/337/SMC/2017 zubair-17337@JSMU.com 34 

Salimee Maria JSMU/MBBS/124/SMC/2017 maria-17124@JSMU.com 34 

Fatima Al JSMU/MBBS/298/SMC/2017 al-17298@JSMU.com 34 

Faiyaz Shifa JSMU/MBBS/007/SMC/2017 shifa-17007@JSMU.com 32 



Marium Munazza JSMU/MBBS/286/SMC/2017 munazza-17286@JSMU.com 32 

Shah Kamran JSMU/MBBS/338/SMC/2017 kamran-17338@JSMU.com 32 

Rehman Savaira JSMU/MBBS/179/SMC/2017 savaira-17179@JSMU.com 32 

Rafio Abdul JSMU/MBBS/256/SMC/2017 abdul-17256@JSMU.com 32 

ghazi ertugral JSMU/MBBS/037/SMC/2017 muhammad-17037@JSMU.com 32 

Awan Mahnoor JSMU/MBBS/249/SMC/2017 mahnoor-17249@JSMU.com 30 

Shafa Azra JSMU/MBBS/342/SMC/2017 azra-17342@gmail.com 30 

TARIQ ANOOD JSMU/MBBS/356/SMC/2016 anood-16356@SMC.COM 30 

Ali Rabeea JSMU/MBBS/289/SMC/2017 rabeea-17289@JSMU.com 28 

Naz Tabasum JSMU/MBBS/266/SMC/2017 tabasum-17266@JSMU.com 28 

Anas Muhammad JSMU/MBBS/122/SMC/2017 muhammad-17122@JSMU.com 28 

Azad Maria JSMU/MBBS/013/SMC/2017 maria-17013@JSMU.com 26 

Anwer Kiran JSMU/MBBS/277/SMC/2017 kiran-17277@JSMU.com 26 

Athar Jannat JSMU/MBBS/272/SMC/2017 jannat-17272@JSMU.com 26 

Majid Anum JSMU/MBBS/336/SMC/2017 anum-17336@JSMU.com 24 

Uddin Moeed JSMU/MBBS/114/SMC/2017 moeed-17114@JSMU.com 22 

Kumar Suneel JSMU/MBBS/245/SMC/2017 suneel-17245@JSMU.com 20 

Khan Saadullah JSMU/MBBS/054/SMC/2017 saadullah-17054@JSMU.com 16 

Azfar Syeda JSMU/MBBS/160/SMC/2017 syeda-17160@JSMU.com 14 

Moosa Misbah JSMU/MBBS/072/SMC/2017 misbah-17072@JSMU.com 0 
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